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Equal section thin-walled bearing

Open KG series-KG047CPO

goog:

Bearing number(]
Bore diameterd
indJ
mm(]
Outside diameter[
in0
mmQ]
Thickness(]
inC
mm(l
Radial loadCoNDO
Static

DynamicO

KG047CPO

4.75

120.65

6.75

171.45

25.4

41368

28856
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